
 

 

Please find below the important diary dates for the Spring Term 2024. 

Diary dates 

Navigators class worship 
 

Thursday 1st February at 9.00am 

Parent’s evening 
 

Monday 26th February 

Discoverers class worship 
 

Thursday 7th March at 9.00am 

Easter Bingo 
 

Tuesday 26th March at 3.30pm 

Easter service at All Saint’s Church Adventurers 
class production 

 

Wednesday 27th March at 1.30pm 

World book day 
 

Thursday 28th March 

 

Please find below the important diary dates for the Summer Term 2024. 

Diary dates 

Adventurers class worship 
 

Thursday 2nd May 

KS2 SATs week 
 

Monday 13th May 

Sports day  
 

Tuesday 11th June 

Sports day (reserve) 
 

Tuesday 18th June 

Whole school ‘Art exhibition’ 
 

Wednesday 19th June at 3.30pm 

Pathfinders class worship 
 

Thursday 27th June at 9.00am 

Parent’s open evening 
 

Wednesday 3rd July at 3.30pm 

Summer fair 
 

Thursday 4th July at 3.30pm 

Navigators class production 
 

Wednesday 10th July at 2.00pm and 5.00pm 

Reports to parents 
 

Wednesday 17th July 

 

 

 

 

 

 


